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RESULTS MEN
100 METRES Heat 1 - MEN

1 Asahara Nobuharu
2 Lewis Brian

3 Williams Bernard
4 Okeke Aham

100 METRES Heat 2 - MEN

1 Montgomery Tim

2 Ertzgard John

3 Moen Geir

4 Myles-Mills Leonard

100 METRES Heat 3 - MEN

Boldon Ato

Harden Tim
Shirvington Matthew
Kringeland Erik
Mellin-Olsen Thomas
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100 METRES - MEN

‘Brian
6 Okeke Aham

GP
m METRES - MEN

_ Patrick
Mulaudzi Mbulaeni
Dube Glody
Lelei David
Said-Guerni Djabir
Hodnekvam Kjetil
Yiampoy William
Cremer Grant
Onyancha Frederick
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Rotich Labah
Estévez Reyes
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JPN
USA
USA
NOR

USA
NOR
NOR
GHA

TRI
USA
AUS
NOR
NOR

10.15
10.16
10.23
10.31

10.13
10.34
10.45
10.47

10.11
10.32
10.40
10.68
10.71

DNF

Wind:

Wind:

Wind:

juq 13/"’

+1.6

+0.0
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Mottram Craig

Rono Robert
Lassiter Seneca
Hood Grahamy
"Koech Enock
Khaldi Mohamed
Kiptoo David
Mutai Sammy
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GP
5000 METRES - MEN

Komen Daniel

Carroll Mark

Bakken Marius

Chebii Abraham

10 Nyariki Tom

11 Viciosa Isaac

12 Kosgei Joseph

13 Boit Josphat

14 Mugi Gordon

15 Maiyo Benjamin

16 Kennedy Bob

17 Molina Enrique

18 Gharib Jahouad

19 Bekele Kenenisa

20 Kamathi Charles
Gachara Daniel
Keino Martin
Ornelas Hélder

GP

3000 M @.‘EEPLECHASE —~ MEN

yator Raymon J
Nyamu Juliwus
Ezzine Ali

Broe Tim
Pencreach Gaél
Kosgei John
Svengy Jim

10 Kigen Moses

11 Martin Eliseo

12 Silva Manuel

13 Chorny Tom
Barngetuny Eliud
Kapkory Josephat
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110 METRES HURDLES - MEN

1 Johnson Allen

de Souza Hudson Santos

B Eipkerar, Wilson t

Berlanas Luis Martin

AUS
BRA
KEN
USA

KEN
ALG
KEN
KEN

KEN
MAR
ESP
USA
FRA
KEN
NOR
KEN
ESP
POR
USA
KEN
KEN

USA

3:53.06
3:53.75
3:54.05
3:54.36
3:56.14 f
3:56.60
DNF
DNF
DNF
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8:12.63
s S ey L
:14.23
:15.93
:18.14
:19.78
:20.47
:25.34
:28.98
:33.45
:34.32
:34.98
:43.24

DNF

DNF
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Wind: +0.9
Pts
13.21 12.0



Trammell Terrence
Olijars Stanislavs
Kronberg Robert
Jarrett Tony
Wallace Dawane
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LONG JUMP - MEN

Dilworth Kevin
Lukashevych Olexiy
Al-Sabee Hussein Taher
Phillips Dwight
Streete-Thompson Kareem
Prah Kofi Amoah

Burge Peter

Sunneborn Mattias
Lister Melvin

Taurima Jai
Stringfellow Savante
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SHOT BYT - MEN
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4 Borodkin Andriy

5 Sagedal Jan
Larsen Leif Dolonen

G
J?VELIN THROW - MEN

as dJarlusa<
Backley Steve
Hecht Raymond
Henry Boris
Rags Eriks
Greer Breaux
Thorkildsen Andreas
Laukkanen Juha
Hakkarainen Harri

RESULTS w ’

100 METRES - WOMEN
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Sturrup Chandra
Ferguson Debbie
Nku Mercy
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GP
ﬂaq METRES - WOMEN

| Graf Stephanie

2 Pﬁ&tﬁlﬂr Maria de Lourdes

USA

SWE
GBR
USA

USA
UKR
KSA
USA
CAY
GER
AUS
SWE
USA
AUS
USA

NOR
UKR

NOR

Pts
12.0
10.0

13.24 10.0
13.42 9.0
13.47 8.0
13.51 7.0
DNF
Pts Wind
8.15 12.0 +0.7
8.13 10.0 +1.7
8.04 9.0 +0.3
8.00 8.0 +1.3
7.97 7.0 +1.8
7.90 6.0 +1.9
7.79 5.0 +0.8
7.69 4.0 +1.7
7.61 +0.0
7.35 +0.7
T7.27 +1.4
15,16-
19.11
17.95
DNS
Pts
12.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
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dos Santos Fabiane
Vriesde Letitia
Macharia Faith
Lewis Tamsyn

Clark Hazel

John Lwiza Msyani
Langerholc Brigita

Mendes Luciana de Paula

Ionescu Simona
Paulino Tina

1500 METRES - WOMEN
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Chojec
Fernédndez Nuria
Schwald Sarah
Mérah-Benida Nouria
Jacobs Regina
Buhaianu-Iagar Elena
Lishchynska Iryna
Hyman Mardrea
Mikhaylova Larisa
Yordanova Daniela
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1
2
3
4
5
6
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Chepkemel Susan
Dryer Elva

Willis Benita

Rhines Jennifer
Prokopcuka Jelena
Loroupe Tegla
Halle-Haugen Gunhild
Belkacem Yamna

Malot Leah

Hashimoto Yasuko

‘Babcock Courtney

“da Fonseca-Wollheim Kristina

Kidane Werknesh

Tere:

ley Tonja
Parris Debbie-Ann
Tirlea Ionela
Febbraio Surita

- WOMEN

.pova Tetyana

BRA
SUR
KEN
AUS
Usa
TAN
SLO
BRA
ROM
MOZ

1:58.

1:59

1:59.
2:01.
2:02.
2:03.
2:03.
2:07.

54.
55.
55.
57.

83
.37
80
43
95
07
77
36
DNF
DNF

81
17
58
46
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\g'JNP - WOMEN
Palamar Vita
Cloete Hestrie
Veneva Venelina
Berggvist Kajsa
Acuff Amy
Mykhalchenko Iryna
Iagar-Dinescu Monica
Gybrffy Dbéra
Styopina Viktoriya
Vla&ic Blanka
Zilinskiené Nele
Milusheva Eleonora
Aldrich Erin
Andreassen Mona

RSA
BUL
SWE
USA
UKR
ROM
HUN
UKR
CRO
LTU
BUL
USA
NOR
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